18JAN2s———---— e PRICE-"RE'PORT- —RAnT/MEI T 0 ’ - — — e
16:45:42 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 18JAN25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 18JAN25
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDR OF FINISH 4/1/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 4 11.00 6.00 4.20

2(1d 1 7.60 5.00

3rd 6 6.60

4th 7

Exacta
OF ICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
4/1 77.00 38.50

Trifecta Vi
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/1/6 377.20 188.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (us Dollars)

4/1/6/7 1108.40 110.84




18JAN25
17:23:10(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/2

: LAUREL 18JAN25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
18.00

$1.00 PAYS
40.10

$1.00 PAYS
104.10

$2.00 PAYS
27.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

18JAN25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
9.00

$0.50 PAYS
20.05

$0.10 PAYS
10.41

$1.00 PAYS
13.90

Show

3.20
2.80
5.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



18JAN25
17:48:07 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 8
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/7/10
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 18JAN25

4/8/7/10

Win

27.60

$2.00 PAYS
207.60

$1.00 PAYS
358.30

$1.00 PAYS
2399.00

$2.00 PAYS
77.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

18JAN25

(US Dollars)
Place

22.60
13.00

$1.00 PAYS

103.80

$0.50 PAYS
179.15

$0.10 PAYS
239.90

$1.00 PAYS
38.50

(Us

(US

(USs

Show

6.20
5.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O02
PAGE# 1



